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National Medication Abortion Online Survey
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2,000 Registered Voters including
736 identifying as Democrats,
612 as Independents, and 652 as Republicans

Before you begin, please answer a few questions about yourself to ensure that the survey has a

representative sample.

Q.2 Do you describe yourself as a man, a woman, or in another way?

Total Dem Ind Rep
MAN . 47 43 49 49
WOMAN ... 53 57 51 51
Another way.........ccccceeviiiiiiiiiiiie e, 0 0 0 1

Q.3 In what year were you born?

Total Dem Ind Rep
1810 24 ..o 9 8 13 5
251029 i 7 7 7 6
B0t0 34 i 10 13 8 8
351039 i 8 11 7 6
Q0044 oo 8 9 8 6
A510 49 oo 9 8 11 8
501054 oo 8 7 9 9
551059 i 8 6 7 9
B0 0 B4 oo 11 9 10 13
OVEI B4 24 22 21 30
(NO @NSWED) ....cevviiiieei et - - 0

Q.5 Are you currently registered to vote in (STATE)?

Total Dem Ind Rep
YBS ottt 100 100 100 100
NO . - - - -
30T 1 4 01 R - - - -

Q.6 What is the last year of schooling that you have completed?

Total Dem Ind Rep
Ist-11thgrade........cccooeeiiiiiiii, 3 3 3 3
High school graduate..............ccoooeeeeeeeeeeen. 27 24 26 31
Post high school vocational / technical

SChOOI ..., 4 3 4 3
Some college, but no degree..........ccccceeveeeee. 17 17 18 16
Associate degree .......ooovvveeeeiiiiiiie e, 10 11 9 10
4-year college graduate / Bachelor's

degree ... 25 25 25 25
Post-graduate school / Advanced degree ..... 15 17 15 12
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Q.7 What racial or ethnic group best describes you?
Total Dem Ind Rep

White or CaucCasian ..........coeevvveeeivieiiiieinnnns 70 57 70 85
African American or BlacK..........ccocoovveniennnen. 13 23 12 4
Hispanic or Latino/a/X ............ccccvvvvviinninninnns 11 14 10 9
Asian, South Asian, or Pacific Islander .......... 4 5 6 1
Native American or Alaska Native.................. 1 1 0 1
()1 1= S 1 1 2 1

Q.9 Generally speaking, do you think that things in this country are going in the right direction,
or do you feel things have gotten pretty seriously off on the wrong track?

Total Dem Ind Rep

Right direCtion..............ccccuvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiienns 32 57 23 13
Wrong track .........ceevvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 68 43 77 87
Right direction - Wrong track.................... -35 14 -54 -74
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Next, please rate your feelings toward some people, groups, and things, with 100 meaning a
very warm, favorable feeling; 0 meaning a very cold, unfavorable feeling; and 50 meaning not
particularly warm or cold. You can use any number from 0 to 100. If you have no opinion or
have never heard of that person, group, or thing, please indicate that.

Mean Fav Unfav ID

10 J0E BIdEBN ... 41 38 51 98
3= o 73 74 15 98
TN e 34 28 57 97
] o USSP 13 8 85 99
(B o] o= 1o B I (U0 o ISR 39 36 56 98
D BIM L 12 8 87 98
0T S 36 31 58 97
=] IR 71 73 19 99
12 Democrats in CONQGIESS.......oovuuuiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeiee e e e e e 40 33 50 95
3= o o [ 70 70 15 96
TN e 33 19 56 92
R P e e 15 5 85 98
13 Republicans in CONQGIESS .......ccevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 38 30 52 95
D BIM L 18 8 79 95
0T S 33 19 56 92
=] IR 65 67 17 98
I S (oL VA VY- Vo [ PP 54 40 31 85
3= o o [ 72 60 15 86
o PP 52 36 32 80
RO e 35 22 48 89
15 Planned Parenthood .............couvviiiiiiiieiiiecee e 5 47 32 91
D BIM e 7% 67 14 91
0T R 53 43 33 89
=] 1R 36 26 52 93
16 The U.S. SUpPreme COUM..........uuuiieiiieeeieeeirieee e 49 38 35 94
3= o o [ 44 30 45 94
0T SR 48 35 35 92
=] 1 57 51 24 97
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Mean Fav Unfav ID

17 (SPLIT C)! Medication abortion.............cccvveeeivveeeeeecriee e 43 31 39 80
3= o PP PPPPPPPPPPP 62 48 23 79
o PP 46 30 35 78
= o PP 21 12 60 82
18 (SPLIT D) Early abortion medication ............cccccevvvvvviiiiineinnnnnnn. 49 37 36 85
D= o PP 61 49 26 85
TN e 53 39 26 82
REP ittt 31 20 58 89
19 (SPLIT E) The abortion pill ..........coooiiieiiiiiic e, 47 35 38 87
3= o PP PP 65 54 23 86
o PP 45 33 39 87
= o PP 29 17 54 88
17-19 COoMDBINEd ....coevviiiiiiiiiiiiieee 47 34 38 84
13 = o o PSP 63 50 24 83
TN e 48 34 33 82
R ittt 27 16 58 86

! Respondents are evenly distributed between SPLIT C, SPLIT D and SPLIT E.
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Q.20 Which of the following statements comes closest to your own views?

Total Dem Ind Rep
| personally support the right to abortion
and believe it should be legal and
available ..........cccco 43 62 41 23
I am personally against abortion, but | do
not believe government should prevent
a woman from making that decision for

herself.......oooooieii 30 26 35 31
| personally believe having an abortion is

wrong and should be illegal ..................... 23 9 18 44
DONtKNOW ..o 4 4 5 2

Q.21 Which of the following statements comes closest to your position on abortion?

Total Dem Ind Rep
Abortion should be legal in almost all

(072 111 30 48 27 13
Abortion should be legal in most cases,
but with some restrictions .........c..coevevneeen. 26 26 30 23

Abortion should not be allowed except in
limited cases, such as rape, incest and

when the woman's life is in danger .......... 29 18 29 41
Abortion should be illegal in all

CIFCUMSEANCES.....ccevevveeieeiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 12 7 9 21
DONtKNOW ..o 3 2 4 3
Total legal.......oooovivviiiiiii e, 56 73 57 36
Total illegal.......ccooovviiieiiice e, 41 25 38 61
Legal - lllegal........cccuvvvmimiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies 15 48 19 -26
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Q.22 How much, if anything, have you heard about a leaked, draft Supreme Court decision
regarding Roe v. Wade?
Total Dem Ind Rep

0 SR 36 41 30 35
SOME oo 37 34 38 41
NOt t00 MUCH ....evviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies 16 16 19 14
Nothing at all............cccccvvviiiiiiiiiiis 10 8 13 9
A Ot/SOME...cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 74 75 69 76
Not too much/Nothing .........ccccoooeeiiiiiiinnnnnn. 26 25 31 24

Q.23 As you may know, the 1973 Supreme Court case Roe v. Wade established a constitutional
right to have an abortion. Now the Supreme Court is deciding a new abortion case. What do you
think the Supreme Court should do about Roe v. Wade? And do you feel that way strongly or
not so strongly?
Total Dem Ind Rep
Keep the right to an abortion as is, feel

SrONGIY ..ccooeiiiiiiiie 45 65 46 23
Keep the right to an abortion as is, feel

NOt SO SIrONGIY ..cvvveeeii e, 16 15 18 14
Overturn the right to an abortion, feel not

SO SIONGlY .ccooeviieiiiiii 10 6 9 16
Overturn the right to an abortion, feel

SrONGIY ..coooeiiiiiiiie 21 8 17 40
DON't KNOW ....coeeeiiiiieie e 8 6 11 7
Total KEEP wuueiiieeiiiieecee e 61 80 64 37
Total OVerturn........oveeeeieeeeeeeeeee e 31 14 26 56
Keep - OVEertUIN.....cccoeviiiiieeece e 30 66 38 -19

Q.24 Regardless of how you feel the Court should rule in this new case, how likely do you think
it is that the Supreme Court will overturn the right to an abortion?

Total Dem Ind Rep

Very HKely ..o, 25 31 22 21
Somewhat likely.........cccoooveeeiiiiii 35 34 32 38
NOt t00 lIKEIY ... 22 19 24 23
Not at all likely ........ccooieiiiii e, 6 6 6 7
DONt KNOW ..o 12 10 16 11
Total LiKely ... 60 65 54 59
Total Not lIKelY ..ovvveeeiieieeie e 28 25 30 30
Likely - NOt liKelY .......ouvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiins 31 40 23 28
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Q.25 (SPLIT A)? As far as you know, is it currently possible or not possible to safely and legally
end a preghancy at home with prescription medication?

Total Dem Ind Rep

POSSIDIE ..., 46 51 45 42
Not possible.........cccceeviiieiiici e, 17 16 14 20
DONtKNOW .....cevieiiiiiieiceeeeeeeeee e 37 33 40 38
Possible - Not possible ......ccccoooieeiiiiiiinnnnnn. 30 35 31 22

Q.26 (SPLIT B) As far as you know, is it currently possible or not possible to safely and legally
end a preghancy at home with prescription medication delivered by mail?

Total Dem Ind Rep

POSSIDIE ..., 38 46 33 35
Not possible.........ccceeeiiiiiiiiic e, 18 18 15 20
DON't KNOW.....uvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieiiiiieiiieenes 44 36 52 45
Possible - Not possible ......ccccoooeeiiiiiiiinnnnnn. 21 28 18 15

2 Respondents are evenly distributed between SPLIT A and SPLIT B.
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Q.27 (SPLIT C) Do you support or oppose allowing women to legally use prescription
medication abortion to end a pregnancy at home?
Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt........coovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 27 44 26 9

Somewhat SUPPOIt.........ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee, 21 22 22 17
Somewhat OpPOSE.......covvvieiiieeeieeeeiee e, 14 10 16 17
Strongly OPPOSE......cccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 25 9 21 46
DONtKNOW .....oevieiiiiiie e 13 14 14 11
0] = URSTU] o] o o] o A 48 67 48 26
Total OPPOSE...coviiiiiiiiiiiieeiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 39 19 38 63
SUPPOTIt - OPPOSE v 9 48 10 -36

Q.28 (SPLIT D) Do you support or oppose allowing women to legally use prescription early
abortion medication to end a pregnancy at home?
Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt........ccovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 32 43 32 19
Somewhat SUPPOIt........cccceeiieeeriiieeicee e, 25 25 28 23
Somewhat OpPOSE........covvvieiieeeeieeeeee e, 13 10 13 15
Strongly OPPOSE.......ccvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 20 12 14 35
DONtKNOW.....covieeiiiiciieeeeeeeeeie e 10 10 13 8
Total SUPPOIT cooeviiiieiiiiiieeeeeeee 57 68 59 42
Total OPPOSE...ccevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 33 22 27 50
SUPPOTrt - OPPOSE coveereieeeee e, 24 46 32 -9
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Q.29 (SPLIT E) Do you support or oppose allowing women to legally use the prescription
abortion pill to end a pregnancy at home?
Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt........coovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 32 49 30 16
Somewhat SUPPOIt.........ccoevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 22 25 25 15
Somewhat OpPOSE.......covvvieiiieeeieeeeiee e, 13 9 14 17
Strongly OPPOSE......cccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 22 11 19 38
DONtKNOW .....oevieiiiiiie e 10 7 12 14
0] = URSTU] o] o o] o A 54 74 55 31
Total OPPOSE...coviiiiiiiiiiiieeiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 36 20 34 55
SUPPOTIt - OPPOSE v 18 54 21 -24

Q.27-29 Combined
Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt......ccoovviiiieiieeeecee e, 30 45 29 15
Somewhat SUPPOIt.........cccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieee 22 24 25 18
Somewhat OpPOSE........covvvieiieeeeieeeeee e, 13 10 15 16
Strongly OpPPOSE.......ccovvvviiiiiieeee e, 22 10 18 40
DONtKNOW.....covieeiiiiciieeeeeeeeeie e 11 10 13 11
RI0] €= URSTU] o] o Lo o AN 53 70 54 33
Total OPPOSE...ccevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 36 20 33 56
SUPPOTrt - OPPOSE coveereieeeee e, 17 49 21 -23
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Below are statements about medication abortion. For each one, please indicate whether this
statement makes you feel more favorable or less favorable toward prescription medication
abortion used to end a pregnancy, or if it does not have an impact on how you feel.

Much Smwt SmwtMuch Total Total More
More More No Less Less More Less -
Fav Fav Imp Fav Fav DK Fav Fav Less

30 Medication abortion has been

approved by the FDA for over 20

years and has been safely used

by millions of women...................... 29 21 24 4 13 9 50 17 33
DeM .. 41 23 19 3 6 9 63 9 55
IN o 27 23 29 3 10 9 50 13 37
REP i 18 16 25 7 24 10 35 30 5

31 Over half of all abortions
performed in the US are
performed using medication

F=1 010 £ 1o ] o T 20 19 28 6 14 14 39 19 20
DEM ..o 29 24 23 5 5 14 53 10 43
IN oo, 18 19 33 6 10 15 36 16 20
REP i 12 13 29 6 26 13 26 32 -7
32 Medication abortion can be

delivered by mail, like other

medication, and does not require

a trip to a doctor's office or

Pharmacy. ..........ccccevvveeeeveeniiiiiinnnns 23 17 21 11 20 8 40 31 9

DEM ..o 34 21 16 10 11 7 5 22 33
IN oo 21 18 24 11 19 8 38 30 9

REP i 12 13 24 11 32 8 25 44  -19
33 Medication abortion can be

taken comfortably at home, with

a patient's friends or family

PreSent.....ccceeeeieiiiieiiee e, 26 23 22 6 16 8 48 22 26
DEM ..o 38 25 17 5 8 7 63 13 49
IN e 22 26 26 3 14 8 48 17 31
= o 15 17 24 10 26 8 32 35 -3
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Much Smwt SmwtMuch Total Total More
More More No Less Less More Less -
Fav Fav Imp Fav Fav DK Fav Fav Less
34 (SPLIT A) Medication
abortion can be self-
administered after a telehealth
visit with a doctor or health care

10}/ T0 [ RN 21 25 23 7 16 8 46 23 23
DT o PR 32 29 19 5 8 8 60 13 47
IN o 17 29 25 7 13 9 46 20 26
=] o P 13 16 26 8 27 9 29 36 -6
35 (SPLIT B) Medication

abortion can be self-

administered without an in-

person visit with a doctor or

health care provider. ...........cc......... 22 19 22 9 20 9 41 29 13
D= o o P 33 22 18 7 12 8 5, 18 37
IN o 17 22 29 7 17 9 39 24 15
L] o SRR 15 13 19 14 31 9 28 45 -17
36 Medication abortion is only

available by prescription................. 22 23 27 8 12 9 45 20 25
D= o o P 29 25 21 8 7 9 54 16 38
INd oo, 19 23 32 7 11 9 42 17 24
L] o SRR 17 21 28 7 19 9 38 26 12
37 Medication abortion is only

available for use within the first

10 weeks of a pregnancy. .............. 20 26 24 7 13 11 45 20 26
D= 3 PP 24 29 24 5 8 10 52 14 39
INd oo 19 27 26 7 10 12 46 17 29
L] o SRR 16 21 23 9 20 10 38 29 9
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Q.38 Now that you've read a little more, do you support or oppose allowing women to legally
use prescription medication abortion to end a pregnancy at home?

Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt.......ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 33 48 32 15
Somewhat SUPPOIt..........ceeeieeeeiieeiiceeee e, 27 26 29 25
Somewhat OPPOSE. ........coevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 13 10 14 15
Strongly OPPOSE......ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 21 9 17 38
DON'TKNOW ...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiieece e 8 8 8 7

Total SUPPOIT ccoeveiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 59 74 61 41
Total OPPOSE...ccciieeeiiiciee et 33 19 31 52
SUPPOIt - OPPOSE i 26 55 31 -12

Q.39 In states where abortions performed in a clinic or doctor's office are or become illegal,
what do you think should happen with prescription medication abortion? And do you feel that
way strongly or not so strongly?

Total Dem Ind Rep

It should continue to be legal, feel strongly ...41 60 41 20
It should continue to be legal, feel not so

SrONGIY ..ccooeiiieiiii 19 15 25 19
It should be made illegal, feel not so

SrONGIY ..ccooeiiiiiiiei 9 8 8 13
It should be made illegal, feel strongly .......... 20 10 16 36
DONtKNOW ..o, 10 7 11 12
Total Legal.......coovvvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 60 75 65 39
Total Hlegal.......ooovviiiiii e, 30 18 24 49
Legal - lllegal........cccuvvvmimiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies 31 57 42 -10

G B A O
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Below are some rules states might pass concerning abortion. Do you support or oppose each
proposal?
Sup
Strg SmwtSmwt Strg Total Total -
Sup Sup Opp Opp DK Sup Opp Opp
40 Legally preventing patients from

traveling out-of-state for an abortion......... 15 11 17 50 7 26 67 -41
DBM ..t 11 10 13 61 5 21 74 53
IN oo 10 10 17 55 9 20 71 -b2
REP ittt 24 13 21 35 7 37 56 -18
41 Charging people with a crime for

sending abortion medication to a friend

or family member in a state where it is

llegal ..o 20 16 13 43 8 36 56 -20
DEM i 12 13 10 59 5 25 69 -44
IN i 17 15 13 44 11 32 57 -25
REP e 32 20 15 24 9 522 39 13
42 Charging doctors with a crime for

sending abortion medication to patients

where the medication is illegal ................. 22 15 13 43 8 37 56 -19
DEM i 12 11 10 60 6 23 71 -48
INA 18 14 14 44 10 32 58 -26
REP e 36 20 13 23 7 56 37 19
43 Charging women with a crime for

using abortion medication in a state

where itisillegal.........ccccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn. 16 15 14 47 7 31 61 -30
D= o o PP 8 13 13 62 4 21 75 -53
IN oo, 13 14 13 50 10 27 63 -36
REP 27 19 17 28 8 46 45 1
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Below are statements about medication abortion. For each one, please indicate how convincing
it is as a reason to keep medication abortion legal as a method to end a pregnancy.

A Not Veryl/ Little/

Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv

44 (SPLIT A) Many states have seen a drop

in the number of abortion clinics. Abortions at

home, by prescription medication, are the

only way many women can get the care they

need without having to drive long distances

to a clinic, accruing additional expenses, and

taking time off from work and away from

families.......ooo 29 21 19 23 9 49 41
DM .. 45 24 14 9 8 69 22
INA 28 22 19 22 10 50 40
REP s 12 15 24 40 10 26 64

45 (SPLIT B) Many states have seen a drop
in the number of abortion clinics. Abortions at
home, by prescription medication, are the
only way many women can get the care they
need without having to drive long distances
to a clinic, accruing additional expenses, and
taking time off from work and away from
families. Legal medication abortion helps
poorer and disadvantaged women in

PAFtICULAN. ... 30 20 17 25 8 51 42
D= o PP 42 23 15 11 9 66 25
IN oo 27 22 17 25 9 49 42
R 19 16 21 40 5 35 61
46 Medication abortion has been approved

for use by the FDA for over 20 years and is

safer than Tylenol. It is the way more than

half of abortions are currently performed............ 32 21 16 22 9 53 38
D= o PP 47 22 14 10 7 69 24
INA e 31T 22 15 21 11 53 37
= o 17 18 19 36 10 35 56
47 All kinds of medical tests and procedures

are now able to be done safely at home, and

abortion should continue to be one of them.

Medication abortion allows women to get the

care they need in a setting that's comfortable

forthem........ccco 30 20 18 23 9 50 41
D= o o 4 24 15 10 7 68 25
INA o 29 19 18 22 11 48 41
REP it 16 17 20 40 8 33 59
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A Not Veryl/ Little/

Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv

48 (SPLIT A) The pandemic has led to a

surge in telehealth for all kinds of conditions,

giving more people better access to the care

they need in a setting comfortable for them.

Medication abortion at home is another way

health care has adapted to the way we live

now. But 19 states have banned using

telehealth for medication abortion, which is

why we need to fight to keep this medication

(€A .. 31 20 16 23 10 51 39
DM .. 4 24 13 10 9 68 24
IN oo 30 18 18 22 12 48 40
REP s 1v 18 17 37 11 35 54

49 (SPLIT B) The pandemic has led to a
surge in telehealth for all kinds of conditions,
giving more people better access to the care
they need in a setting comfortable for them.
Medication abortion at home is another way
health care has adapted to the way we live

POW. .ttt ettt e e e e et e e e e e e e e anenneee s 26 25 16 25 8 51 41
DBM ..ttt 38 28 13 13 7 66 26
INA e 25 24 19 22 10 49 41
REP e 14 21 16 41 7 35 58
50 Medication abortion is only used in the

first 10 weeks of pregnancy-during the first

trimester. Keeping medication abortion legal

will make it easier for women to get an

abortion early. ......cccooeiiiiiiiiiiiii 32 24 16 20 8 56 36
DM .. 45 25 15 9 7 70 24
N 33 22 18 17 10 55 35
REP e 17 24 17 35 7 40 52
51 The right to an abortion is under attack.

Clinics have closed. The Supreme Court has

a draft decision ending the right to an

abortion. Politicians oppose abortion even in

cases of rape and incest and have passed

laws allowing rapists' families to sue doctors

who provide abortion to survivors. We need

legal medication abortion as the last defense

of this right from extremist attacks...................... 34 20 15 22 9 54 37
DBM .. 48 22 14 10 6 70 24
N 33 19 15 20 13 52 35
REP et 19 18 16 38 10 36 54
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A Not Veryl/ Little/
Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv
52 (SPLIT A) Many states are passing laws
banning abortion in nearly all cases. We
need to keep medication abortion legal, so
women living in places with these laws can
still get an abortion without fear of being
AITESTEU. ... 34 20 16 22 53 38
DBM e 53 19 13 8 72 22
N 33 23 12 21 11 56 33
REP . 13 18 21 40 9 30 61

~N ©

53 (SPLIT B) With the Supreme Court

suggesting it will overturn Roe v. Wade,

many states are passing laws banning

abortion in nearly all cases. We need to keep

medication abortion legal, so women living in

places with these laws can still get an

abortion without fear of being arrested. .............. 34 19 13 25 54 38
D= o o PP 49 20 12 10 69 23
IN oo 33 19 13 23 11 53 36
L] o T PEEPRR 19 19 15 43 5 38 58

©

54 (SPLIT A) If this medication was banned,

it would allow states to charge doctors and

patients with crimes, and incentivize police or

the government to search the mailboxes of

any women suspected of receiving this

medication. The government should not be in

the business of charging doctors with crimes

or searching women's mail.............cccoeeeeeeeeeeenn. 34 23 14 19 10 57 33
D= o PP 46 23 15 8 8 69 23
IN oo 35 22 12 22 11 56 33
REP ettt 20 23 17 29 12 43 46

55 (SPLIT B) If this medication was banned,

it would allow states to charge doctors and

patients with crimes, and incentivize police or

the government to search the mailboxes of

any person suspected of receiving this

medication. The government should not be in

the business of charging doctors with crimes

or searching people's mail.............cccccceiien . 33 19 13 25 10 52 37
DBM ettt 45 22 11 12 10 67 23
N 32 17 11 26 14 49 37
REP e 21 18 16 38 7 39 53
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A Not Veryl/ Little/
Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv
56 (SPLIT A) Every woman should have the
right to an abortion. We need to keep
medication abortion legal around the country,
no matter what the politicians in some states

deCide t0 dO. ..eeevieeeiiiiiiiieee e 35 20 13 25 7 55 38
DBM ittt 54 25 11 7 4 79 17
INA 34 19 13 26 8 53 38
REP e 15 16 16 45 8 31 61
57 (SPLIT B) Every person should have the

right to an abortion. We need to keep

medication abortion legal around the country,

no matter what the politicians in some states

deCide t0 dO. ..vvvveeeeeeiiiiiiiie e 34 18 13 28 7 53 41
DBM ..ttt 49 20 13 13 5 69 26
N e 34 17 14 25 9 51 39
L] o T PEEPRR 18 17 11 48 5 36 59

Below are statements about the abortion pill. For each one, please indicate how convincing it is
as a reason to make medication abortion illegal as a method to end a pregnancy.

A Not Very/ Little/
Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv
58 Abortion is a serious medical procedure
with significant potential side effects and
shouldn't be available by just taking a pill at

home instead of in a doctor's office. ................... 22 19 22 28 9 41 50
D= o o PP 17 19 22 34 9 36 55
IN oo 18 18 26 27 11 36 53
REP ettt 30 21 19 23 7 52 41
59 Abortion is a serious undertaking that can

impact a woman for the rest of her life. An

abortion pill allows a woman to just quickly

end a pregnancy without thinking about the

CONSEQUENCES. ....eevuieeiiiieeeeeiia e e eeia e e eeea e aeeeans 23 20 17 33 7 43 50
DEM .o 23 20 15 36 7 43 51
IN oo 20 19 18 35 8 39 53
= o 26 21 20 28 5 47 48
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A Not Veryl/ Little/
Very Smwt Little At all Smwt Not
Conv Conv Conv Conv DK Conv Conv
60 (SPLIT A) The Supreme Court is set to
allow individual states to set their own rules
about abortion. But an abortion pill will allow
women to make an end run around their local
laws and defy the wishes of voters in that

STALE. v 19 20 16 33 12 39 49
DeM .. 17 21 15 34 13 38 48
IN oo 21 19 13 35 11 40 49
REP i, 18 19 20 31 11 38 51

61 (SPLIT B) States have the right to set their
own rules. But an abortion pill will allow
women to make an end run around their local
laws and defy the wishes of voters in that

SEALE. et 17 17 16 40 10 34 57
DM .. 17 14 12 45 11 31 58
INA 14 15 16 44 11 30 60
R e 19 21 22 31 7 40 53

62 A pregnancy impacts many people. But
the abortion pill makes it easy for a woman to
get an abortion without letting her husband or
boyfriend know she was even pregnant, or it
allows a pregnant minor to get an abortion

without telling her parents. .........ccccccovvvvviiiinnnnn. 21 19 17 35 8 41 52
DBM e 20 19 17 37 7 39 54
INA e 20 17 17 36 10 37 53
REP it 25 21 16 31 7 46 47

63 Abortion isn't just about a pregnant
woman's so-called "choice.”" Government has
a moral responsibility to ban a mail-order
abortion pill that ends the life of an unborn
child and exposes the pregnant woman to

potentially serious side effects. ...........ccccvvevennns 19 16 14 42 9 35 55
DBM e 14 18 11 49 9 32 60
N 16 16 14 44 10 31 58
REP it 28 15 17 31 9 43 48
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Q.64 Now that you've read a little more, do you support or oppose allowing women to legally
use prescription medication abortion to end a pregnancy at home?

Total Dem Ind Rep

Strongly SUPPOIt.......ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 35 52 35 16
Somewhat SUPPOIt..........ceeeieeeeiieeiiceeee e, 25 25 26 24
Somewhat OPPOSE. ........coevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 13 9 12 17
Strongly OPPOSE......ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 21 8 20 37
DON'TKNOW ...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiieece e 6 6 7 6

Total SUPPOIT ccoeveiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 60 77 61 40
Total OPPOSE...ccceiieeiicieie e, 34 17 32 54
SUPPOIt - OPPOSE i 26 60 28 -13

Q.65 (IF SUPPORT IN Q.64)® What would you say is the main reason you support medication
abortion continuing to be legal?
Total Dem Ind Rep

Abortion rights should be protected............... 42 47 42 31
Medication abortion is only used in early

PregNanCY .......coeveeruieeieiiie et e 21 15 24 31
Patients should have more convenient

and comfortable medical options ............. 15 13 14 18
Medication abortion is safe and widely

01T =T o F R 12 16 9 10
States should not regulate what

medication women receive in the mail ...... 8 8 9 8
Something else ... 2 1 2 2

Q.66 (IF OPPOSE IN Q.64)* What would you say is the main reason you support making
medication abortion illegal?

Total Dem Ind Rep

Abortion by any method should not be

legal.....cccooeeeeeeiieeee e, 36 23 30 44
The pill makes it too easy to get an

abortion ... 21 19 24 19
There could be side effects to the pill............ 14 23 18 10
Women and teens would be able to get

an abortion without telling their partner

OF PArENTS ..oeiiiiiii e 13 19 11 11
Women should not use the pill to get

around state laws..........ccccceeeieieeiiieeiiinnnnn. 10 10 10 11
Something else ..o, 6 5 8 5

31,201 Respondents inc. 566 identifying as Democrats, 371 as Independents and 263 as Republicans
4 672 Respondents inc. 124 identifying as Democrats, 198 as Independents and 350 as Republicans
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Finally, a few more questions for statistical purposes.

Q.67 Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a...?

Strong Democrat........c.ccooovevveiiviennnnnn.
Weak Democrat.........ccccevveeeeveeeeennnnnn.
Independent-lean Democrat ..............
Independent...........cccoeeeeeiiiiiiiiienneennn,
Independent-lean Republican.............
Weak Republican..........ccccccvvvvvvennnnn.
Strong Republican ............................

Total

Dem
70
30

Ind Rep
26 -
49 -
25 -
- 38
- 62

Q.70 Which of the following do you feel best describes your political perspective?

Total Dem Ind Rep
Progressive.........vveeiii i, 4 6 4 2
] o1 = | TR 22 48 10 2
1 0 T0 (] =1 [T 35 32 56 20
Libertarian.........coovveuiiiiiiiiee e 4 2 9 1
CONSEIVALIVE......oiviieeiiee e 34 12 17 75
()1 1< S 1 0 4 0

Q.71 In the 2020 election for President, for whom did you vote? Your ballot is a secret, and your

individual response will remain anonymous.

Democrat Joe Biden .............cceeevennenen
Republican Donald Trump .................
Other candidate .............coeeevveeeiennnnnne.
Did NOt VOLE ....cevveieiiiii e

Joe Biden - Donald Trump ..............
Q.72 How important is politics to your personal identity?
Very important .........cccceeeeeeeeiiiiiiinnnnnn.
Somewhat important..............cccceee...
Not too important ...........ccceeevveeeneeenn.

Not at all important............ccccccceeeeee.

Total Important.........cccceeeeeevviieiinnnnnn.
Total Not important..............ccceeeeen.

Important - Not important................

Total

Dem
90

86

Dem
31
42
20

73
27

46

Ind Rep
40 6

40 89
6 1

14 3

-1 -83
Ind Rep
13 23
34 41
36 25
17 10
47 64
53 36
-5 29
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Q.73 Do you have any children 18 years of age or younger living at home?

Total Dem Ind Rep
D = TP 27 30 26 25
N 73 70 74 75

Q.74 What is your present religion, if any?
Total Dem Ind Rep

Protestant .........ccooeviiiiiiiiiic e, 33 26 26 49
Roman CatholiC..........ccoeovveiiiiiiiiieecei 21 23 17 23
JEWISH e 3 5 2 2
MUSIIM e 1 2 1 1
OrthOodOX......civeiieeei e 1 1 1 1
BUAANISt ... 1 1 2 0
LD S e 1 1 1 1
HiNAU .o 0 0 1 0
ALNEIST .o 5 7 7 2
AGNOSTHIC. ...ttt 6 9 6 3
Something lse..........oooiiiiiiiiiicee e, 7 7 7 6
Nothing in particular..............cccooeeeiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. 19 18 28 12

Q.75 (IF PROTESTANT IN Q.74)° Do you consider yourself an evangelical Christian?

Total Dem Ind Rep
Y BS ittt 56 49 57 59
NO s 44 51 43 41

Q.76 How often do you attend religious services?
Total Dem Ind Rep

More than once aweekK.........cccceeeeeeeeiiennnnnnnnn. 6 5 4 9
Every WeekK ... 19 18 14 25
Once or twice amonth.............ccceevvvvceeneeenn, 10 11 8 11
Several times ayear.......cccceeeeeeeiiiviiiieeeeeennn, 12 10 12 14
Hardly ever or NeVEer ...........cccuvvvvvevviiiniininnns 53 55 63 41

Q.77 Last year, that is in 2021, what was your total family income from all sources, before
taxes? This is only for research purposes and your personal information will not be shared with
anyone else.

Total Dem Ind Rep

Less than $20,000 .......ccvveieeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeaenn, 13 14 15 10
$20,000 to under $30,000..........ceveeerreeerrennnns 11 13 10 10
$30,000 to under $50,000...........eveeeereererennnns 18 17 18 17
$50,000 to under $75,000........cccveeuneenaaennnen, 18 18 18 19
$75,000 to under $100,000.......ccceveuveeneennnen. 14 13 13 17
$100,000 OF MOI «.cveeeee e eeeeeeaeees 21 21 19 22
Prefer not to ansSwer .......ccccovveveeeiiiiieiieeeneeen, 5 4 7 4

5668 Respondents inc. 193 identifying as Democrats, 158 as Independents and 317 as Republicans
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